
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 RICH RAMSKUGLER 17:11 M 65 & UP

2 MARILYN RAMSKUGLER 17:26 F 65 & UP

3 ERIKA ABEL 18:11 F 40-44

4 RAY POYNTER 18:19 M 50-54

5 KATHY POYNTER 18:21 F 55-59

6 KATHLEEN PESKO 19:12 F 55-59

7 LAURA PESKO 19:13 F 15-19

8 THERES OSTHOFF 19:53 F 65 & UP

9 LORAINE GEORGE 19:55 F 40-44

10 CECILIA GEORGE 19:56 F 14 & UNDER

11 KAITLYN CEFALDE 21:16 F 15-19

12 SALLY DUBINSKY 21:48 F 60-64

13 MARY HOULAHAN 22:16 N/A

14 PAT HOULAHAN 22:37 N/A

15 DEBBIE HULL 22:39 F 60-64

16 MARY PITTIS 23:12 F 55-59

17 CARLY SLATTERY 23:12 F 20-24

18 DAVE SCHMIDT 23:29 M 55-59

19 DEBBIE SCHMIDT 23:31 F 60-64

20 MARILYN SCHMIDT 23:33 F 65 & UP

21 LINDA BURKEY 23:35 F 55-59

22 CHERYL MCRAE 23:37 F 65 & UP

23 CHRIS BERARDI 24:23 M 35-39

24 NICK CAPONE 24:24 M 20-24

25 KRISTINA HENIK 24:28 F 35-39

26 SUZY CLAY 25:03 F 50-54

27 TODD PITTIS 25:04 M 55-59

28 C. 25:24 M 65 & UP

29 C. 25:25 M 30-34

30 NICOLE ANTHONY 25:29 N/A

31 CHRIS ANTHONY 25:31 N/A

32 JUSTIN BONANNO 25:34 M 25-29

33 NATHAN SMITH 25:35 M 25-29

34 ANNA DIMATTEO 26:24 F 65 & UP

35 JASON HENIK 39:56 M 40-44

AGE GROUP WINNERS

MEN & WOMEN UNITED FOR LIFE 1-MILE

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 22ND, 2016

9:00AM GUN START

42 DEGREES, CLOUDY W/SHOWERS

OVERALL RESULTS



PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

10 CECILIA GEORGE 19:56 F 14 & UNDER

7 LAURA PESKO 19:13 F 15-19

11 KAITLYN CEFALDE 21:16 F 15-19

17 CARLY SLATTERY 23:12 F 20-24

25 KRISTINA HENIK 24:28 F 35-39

3 ERIKA ABEL 18:11 F 40-44

9 LORAINE GEORGE 19:55 F 40-44

26 SUZY CLAY 25:03 F 50-54

5 KATHY POYNTER 18:21 F 55-59

6 KATHLEEN PESKO 19:12 F 55-59

16 MARY PITTIS 23:12 F 55-59

21 LINDA BURKEY 23:35 F 55-59

12 SALLY DUBINSKY 21:48 F 60-64

15 DEBBIE HULL 22:39 F 60-64

19 DEBBIE SCHMIDT 23:31 F 60-64

2 MARILYN RAMSKUGLER 17:26 F 65 & UP

8 THERES OSTHOFF 19:53 F 65 & UP

20 MARILYN SCHMIDT 23:33 F 65 & UP

22 CHERYL MCRAE 23:37 F 65 & UP

34 ANNA DIMATTEO 26:24 F 65 & UP

24 NICK CAPONE 24:24 M 20-24

32 JUSTIN BONANNO 25:34 M 25-29

33 NATHAN SMITH 25:35 M 25-29

29 C. 25:25 M 30-34

23 CHRIS BERARDI 24:23 M 35-39

35 JASON HENIK 39:56 M 40-44

4 RAY POYNTER 18:19 M 50-54

18 DAVE SCHMIDT 23:29 M 55-59

27 TODD PITTIS 25:04 M 55-59



1 RICH RAMSKUGLER 17:11 M 65 & UP

28 C. 25:24 M 65 & UP

13 MARY HOULAHAN 22:16 N/A

14 PAT HOULAHAN 22:37 N/A

30 NICOLE ANTHONY 25:29 N/A

31 CHRIS ANTHONY 25:31 N/A


